100 cubic yards of concrete foundation. 
10,570 square feet of old sidewalk relaid. 
2,500 square feet of new flagstone furnished 

and laid. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is sixty 
(60) days. 

The amount of security required is Twenty-
four Thousand Dollars ($24,000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING ALL THE LA-
BOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR 
REGULATING AND REPAVING WITH 
WOOD BLOCK PAVEMENT THE ROAD-
WAYS OF BROADWAY, FROM UNION ST. 
TO HENDERSON AVE., S AND OTHER 
STREETS, TOGETHER WITH ALL WORK 
INCIDENTAL THERETO.